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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:24PM

Assembly District 30

 464 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 26 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 6 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  496 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  496 

 349 MICHAEL H. GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  355 

Unrecorded  141 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:24PM

Assembly District 34

 4,065 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 180 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 45 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,291 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,291 

 3,063 MICHAEL H. GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 3 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SOKOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUNA DIBIASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIST DILLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARE MURRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD F. COX (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFFIE SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVELYN GONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINGER D. LEMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEBERT REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY RAIMONDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHA RIGGEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 KELLY M. KLINGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTA KIVILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISSA REAP (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT SOLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD FERRARELLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANORO PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHARMELA BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE KASAPIS (WRITE-IN)

 34 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR WEMBENYAM (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,134 

Unrecorded  1,157 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:24PM

Assembly District 36

 10,053 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 434 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 116 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,603 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,603 

 8,384 MICHAEL H. GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABBY SWENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 3 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM OTTARINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI NAJMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALYSSA PAOLICELH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN MARIE SCALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BULLDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY GOLDSHIEYN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 4 BEN AFFLECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BO HYM KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINA DENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHONG KINO KATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSTANTINE GURLAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DINKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MICHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENINE DELEON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SWANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DETRICK VILLADAREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE VALENCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN DEJESUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEN KAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIAS NAYMANDOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELICIA BUEBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK WUG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE A. GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE EDWARD LAYANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARI SRIPATHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH MO (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY HOLLOWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY RIBAKOVE (WRITE-IN)

Page 4 of 9



Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:24PM

Assembly District 36

 1 JESSICA RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN CIAFONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH R. BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SWEREB (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY M. KLINGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MONTNORAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRK SCHNEIDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA PYRROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK CANHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TRAINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKHAIL GULEYNOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIUDY BORTIOA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLY ROCKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENEPOLI KOSTEAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT PLANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON BENNINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN CHRISTOPHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGEY SUROVIKIN (WRITE-IN)

 5 SHARMELA BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERON AMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN A. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SIDCRIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 TONI BRAXTON (WRITE-IN)

 88 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,553 

Unrecorded  2,050 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:24PM

Assembly District 37

 1,801 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 76 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 35 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,912 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,912 

 1,653 MICHAEL H. GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 DALAI LAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIEN STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J.TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGNE DEBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELA HERNDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG FRANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON CHIN-PATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUELLN HUIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN R. JEFFCOAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE HONCHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL A CAPOBIANOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 POLINA TASHJIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS HENRY CURRY (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY L. CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,684 

Unrecorded  228 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:24PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 16,383 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 716 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 202 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,302 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,302 

 13,449 MICHAEL H. GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABBY SWENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 6 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM OTTARINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SOKOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI NAJMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALYSSA PAOLICELH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN MARIE SCALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BULLDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY GOLDSHIEYN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 4 BEN AFFLECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BO HYM KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUNA DIBIASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINA DENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHONG KINO KATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIST DILLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARE MURRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSTANTINE GURLAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DALAI LAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIEN STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DINKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MICHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENINE DELEON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SWANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DETRICK VILLADAREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J.TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE VALENCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD F. COX (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN DEJESUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFFIE SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEN KAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIAS NAYMANDOS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:24PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGNE DEBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVELYN GONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELICIA BUEBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK WUG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELA HERNDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE A. GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE EDWARD LAYANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINGER D. LEMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG FRANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARI SRIPATHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEBERT REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH MO (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON CHIN-PATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY HOLLOWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY RIBAKOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY RAIMONDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN CIAFONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHA RIGGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH R. BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SWEREB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUELLN HUIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 3 KELLY M. KLINGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MONTNORAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRK SCHNEIDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTA KIVILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA PYRROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISSA REAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK CANHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN R. JEFFCOAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE HONCHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TRAINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKHAIL GULEYNOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIUDY BORTIOA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLY ROCKETT (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:24PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 NEIL A CAPOBIANOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT SOLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENEPOLI KOSTEAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 POLINA TASHJIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD FERRARELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT PLANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON BENNINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 3 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN CHRISTOPHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANORO PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGEY SUROVIKIN (WRITE-IN)

 7 SHARMELA BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERON AMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN A. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SIDCRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE KASAPIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS HENRY CURRY (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY L. CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TONI BRAXTON (WRITE-IN)

 141 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR WEMBENYAM (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,726 

Unrecorded  3,576 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 
members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 5, 2023.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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